<
)
S

2nd
3rd
0/40
0/45
0/50

0/55

Old Still Bar Clashmore 5 Mile 2017

Kevin O'Leary
Raivis Zakis

Sean Stilwell

Des Colbert
Yevgeniy Chizhikov
Ray Hahesy

Liam Clince

Junior Conor Mullaney

Ladies

1st
2nd
3rd
0/35
0/40
0/45

0/50

Sylvia Malone
Kate Veale

Brigid Coffey
Catriona Lee
Angeline Drennan
Andrea Gaffney

Alice Fitzgerald

Prize Winners

East Cork AC

West Waterford AC

West Waterford AC

Waterford AC

West Waterford AC

West Waterford AC

West Waterford AC

West Waterford AC

Waterford AC

West Waterford AC

Tried & Tested

West Waterford AC

West Waterford AC

West Waterford AC

West Waterford AC

27.28

27.39

27.56

29.04

32.16

30.26

34.49

29.22

31.46

33.34

37.52

38.22

38.13

42.25

38.03



