Old Still Bar Clashmore 5 Mile 2017

Prize Winners

<u>Men</u>

1st	Kevin O'Leary	East Cork AC	27.28
2nd	Raivis Zakis	West Waterford AC	27.39
3rd	Sean Stilwell	West Waterford AC	27.56
O/40	Des Colbert	Waterford AC	29.04
0/45	Yevgeniy Chizhikov	West Waterford AC	32.16
0/50	Ray Hahesy	West Waterford AC	30.26
0/55	Liam Clince	West Waterford AC	34.49
Junior	Conor Mullaney	West Waterford AC	29.22

<u>Ladies</u>

1st	Sylvia Malone	Waterford AC	31.46
2nd	Kate Veale	West Waterford AC	33.34
3rd	Brigid Coffey	Tried & Tested	37.52
0/35	Catriona Lee	West Waterford AC	38.22
O/40	Angeline Drennan	West Waterford AC	38.13
O/45	Andrea Gaffney	West Waterford AC	42.25
0/50	Alice Fitzgerald	West Waterford AC	38.03